

## 73rd NSDC, Milwaukee, WI June 26-29, 2024

## <u>Adopt-A-Ghost</u>



Sponsors are needed

to help pay offset the costs of bringing the Ghost Riders Band to the 73<sup>rd</sup> National Square Dance Convention®

YOU can help with financial support at one of the following levels:

\$5 "CASPER"
Name Printed on Flier

\$20 "HAMLET"

Name Printed on Flier

\$50 "CHRISTMAS PRESENT"
Name Printed on Flier plus Ways & Means Gift Coupon

\$75 (and up) "PABST MANSION"
Name Printed on Flier plus Ways & Means Gift Coupon

(\$100 Donations and Up are Tax Deductible!)

Thank you for your support.

All donors eligible for a Grand Prize Drawing!



## 73rd NSDC Adopt-A-Ghost Sponsorship Form

Circle the level you ch	oose to adopt:		
Level: \$5 CASPER \$75 PABST MAN		\$50 CHI	RISTMAS PRESENT
or choose any other GHOSTLY amount: \$			
Enter the name or organization as you wish to appear on the Adopt-A-Ghost Acknowledgement Flier:			
(Please Print Legibly)			
Sponsorships must be received by May 1, 2024			
Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip
Pay online via this link			dc.com/adopt-a-ghost/
or Make Check Payable to 73rd NSDC. In the MEMO portion write "Ghost".			
Mail to:			
Steve Townsend			
73rd NSDC Treasurer			
33533 620th Avenue			

Cambridge, IA 50046-8561